
Cultercullen School Dates 2023/24 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Tuesday 5th September FOC AGM, 6:45 -8pm 

Tuesday 19th September Tempest photography  

(individual and sibling photos) 

Thursday 21st September Cake and Coffee Catch Up, 4-

5:30pm (all parents welcome) 

Thursday 28th September Flu Vaccinations 

Tuesday 3rd October – Monday 9th October   Scholastic Book Fair 

Tuesday 3rd October      Parents Evening, 3.30-5.30pm 

Thursday 5th October      Parents Evening, 4:30-6:30pm 

Tuesday 10th October – Friday 13th October   Scholastic Book Fair 

Tuesday 10th October      Parents Evening, 3.30-5.30pm 

Thursday 12th October      Parents Evening, 4.30-6.30pm 

Friday 13th October      End of Term 1 

Monday 16th October – Friday 27th October   October Holidays 

Monday 30th October       Term 2 starts  

Tuesday 14th November      FOC Meeting, 6:45 -8pm 

Thursday 16th November & Friday 17th November In-Service Days  

(school closed to pupils only) 

Tuesday 28th November FOCS Meeting, 6:45-8pm 

Tuesday 12th December Panto at HMT (Booked) 

TBC Christmas Lunch 

Monday 18th December P4-7 Christmas Party (afternoon) 

Wednesday 20th December      Christmas Show 10am 

Thursday 21st December     P1-3 Christmas Party (afternoon) 

Friday 22nd December      End of Term 2 

Monday 25th  December – Friday 5th January 2024  Christmas Break 

Monday 8th January      Term 3 starts 

Tuesday 30th January      FOC Meeting, 6:45 -8pm 

Tuesday 6th February      Curricular Evening, 5.30 – 6.30pm 

Friday 9th and Monday 12th February    Occasional Day & Mid-Term Holiday 

Tuesday 13th and Wednesday 14th February    In-Service Days 

        (school closed to pupils only) 



Cultercullen School Dates 2023/24 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Tuesday 19th March       Parents Evening, 4.30-6.30pm 

Thursday 21st March       Parents Evening, 3.30-5.30pm 

Thursday 28th March      End of Term 3 

Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April     Easter Break 

Monday 15th April       Term 4 starts 

Friday 26th April       Tempest Photography (class photos) 

Monday 6th May      May Day Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May      FOC Meeting, 6:45 -8pm 

Friday 10th May       P5-7 Assembly (parents welcome) 

Monday 20th May       Sports Day, 1:45pm 

Friday 24th May       P3/4 Assembly (parents welcome) 

Monday 27th May      Sports Day Back Up, 1:45pm 

Wednesday 29th May      P7 Thank You Tea 

Monday 3rd June      Occasional Day 

        (school closed to all) 

Friday 7th June       P1/2 Assembly (parents welcome) 

Saturday 8th June Cultercullen School 150th 

Anniversary Celebration organised 

by FOCs 

Week Commencing 17th June     Reports issued 

Tuesday 18th June – Thursday 20th  June P7 Transition at Meldrum Academy 

Wednesday 19th June       Move up Day, 9:30-2:30pm 

Tuesday 25th- Friday 28th June     P7 Residential Trip 

        Activity Week for P1-P6 (TBC)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Tuesday 2nd July       End of Year Show,  10am and 6pm 

Thursday 4th July Summer Picnic/P7 Leavers 

Assembly, 1pm 

Friday 5th July        End of Term 4 

Monday 8th July - Friday 16th August    Summer Break 

Monday 19th August  In-Service Days 

  (school closed to pupils only) 

Tuesday 20th August 2024     First day of 2024/25 session 

 



Cultercullen School Dates 2023/24 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Updates/additions since last issue appear in red. 

Access to all school events should be via the main entrance (no access from Community Garden).  


